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New 3 bdr. plastered with lovely large utllltv room, separate garage, poultry
house, plenty of room for garden, another home could be built along side
without crowding. Price right at $6700.

I $4400 Bargain
Very rieat two bdr. home, including oil circulator and gas range. Set well

back on the lot ideal location for a couple wanting to be near town, near buses

ORVAL'S
PRICE

SPECIAL OFFER
Brand New 3 Bedroom Home

AUTOMATIC OIL HEAT AND STRICTLY MODERN

12 ft. x 20 ft. garage, attached
Large lot. 73 x 140

Very close to two schools
j

Location 180 E. Judson St. --

Contact L. W. Hath!, Owner
Phone 3-68- 49

and stores. ; -

70 Acres QUALITYGood comfortable home, and close to Salem. North. Wil. and Amity soli,
small year around stream, ideal for stock setup. Has two barns, reasonably
priced at 815,000 term can be arranged. j

! BUSINESS LOCATION I

Zone 3, lot 55 x 135. has small good rental on rear, win pay 13 net on
investment, now. here is a buy that will increase In value at Salem grows. Priced
Deiow 84590 for quick sale.

! F.
Nice 3. bdr. plastered, home, hardwood floor, fireplace, basement automatic

WILL ONE OF THESE DO ?
1360 Shady Lane, Vw sc. 3 rooms, modern, $3150.
220 So. 22nd. St. Unfinished. $4600.
1143 7th St. 3 lots, asking $4950. j

1823 Water St. Exceptionally good buy. good 'terms. 3 Bdrms., $6500.

oil heat to all rooms, attached garage,
possession.

$1000 or

SPECIALS

1947 Buick Super Sedan
Radio, heater, defroster, sportllght. light grey
finish, windshield washers. Guaranteed $269$

j

1946 Dodge, Custom Sedan
White wall ires, light blue finish, heater, de-
froster. Guaranteed . f $1998 '

1948 Mercury Club Coupe

We have a selection of THIRTY - FIVE (33) homes that can be purchased for
term within reason, yes we hve them, plastered, hardwood floors, fire 11 miles from SUverton on the Abiquar. 40 sc. modern 3 Bdrm. completely

furnished home basement, firplace. garage, bar, chick, hse. cabin, consider good

electric. $9750.

places, unfinished upstairs, etc., you name it,

JOE L. BOURNE, REALTOR
1140 N. Capitol Ph. Eve. or

trailer In trade, only 37500.
4120 Clark St. neat 4 Bedrm. aH
14 miles north on River road. 15.6

3650 actual miles. Radio,garage, chick, hse.. cows, chicks, etc. f10,000. j

200 So. 22nd St. Furnished 4 Bdrm. $11,700. seat covers. Light tan finish,: Guaranteed
1500 N. 18th St. 3 Bdrm. DR. Fireplace, basement, excellent location. $12,000.
S acre tracts, top of hiJ past Rosedale sen. as low as $1100. $350 down. ORVAL'S USED

Center and Church Streets
BURT PICHA, REALTORS

Phone eve. or

GRABENH0RST SPECIALS

BUSINESS
Do you want a nice clean business in

Salem, 2 people can operate, will net
$8,000 or more per year, property and
all equipment for $44,000.00. No phone
calls.

BUSINESS
Have an owner who will trade Beauty

Shop for late model ear, no phone calls.
VIEW HOME

Lovely, modern.-- 8 room home. 2 BR,
LR, DR. Kitch and nook. Fireplace,
hdw firs traruout. Full bsmnt oil fur-
nace,, extra large lot, fine lawn and
shrubs. CALL ED.

Ed Byrkit &
339 Chemeketa Evening

ac. modern;! Bdrm. furnished home, barn.

337 N. High Street

MISSION BOTTOM
62 acres of real good soil. 52 acres

in cult., about 34 acres in mixed or-
chard consisting of filberts, walnuts 3c
prunes. Very good modern 6 rm. home
all on one floor with 3 bdrms. fuU
basmt. furnace, fireplace. Sc lge. un-
fin. upstairs, paved road. CaU G. H.
Grabenhorst, Jr.

FOR SALE OR TRADE
Beautiful building lot with a view

75 x 150 ft. Will take a good car in
Price $2,500. Call G. H. Grabenhorst. Jr.

BROS.j REALTORS

CLOSED
ALL DAY I

.
s.l

Thursday, Noyember 11th 1

ARMISTICE DAY
"!':- - ii;' ;

All Members

Liberty Street
23-F--

LEOj N. CHILDS, INC, REALTORS
EXCEPTION ALLY! GOOD VALUE In a grocery store on a well -- located comer.

Walk-i- n cooler, refrigerated case and all meat equipment plus a fine
stock. Allrthis for $5,000.

WELL-EQUIPP- RESTAURANT with 22 stools close to Willamette Univ. 3
people can operate. 17 hours. See this now. $6500.

,i ACRE TRACT with 4 bedrm. home, lots of fruit. View lot on rear gives
perfect bulletin if site. City bus by door and city water. $10,600.

MISSION BOTTOM BERRY RANCH of 25 acres. Very modern home. Good
frontage on paved road and also on fine fish and duck lake. Here is
country liying at its best. $17,500. If you don't see is advertised CALL US.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC,j REALTORS
"33 years of dependable service to home owners."

344 State St, Pnona
: Evenings call: or

$8750 NEW 3 rm. home with att.
ga-- extra lg. lv. rm. 6c D. rm. Car-
peted wall to wal. Fireplace, oil fur-
nace. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff leal Estate Co.
Realtors ! 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. 39271 Eves. 25260

JEFFERSON SPECIALS

$10001 DOWN
1 YEAR OLD 3 BEDROOM HOME.

(OVER 1400 SQUARE FEET FLOOR
SPACE ALL ON ONE FLOOR.) .'Large
LR. DR. Kitchen, full bath, utility
room, plastered throughout, attached
garage. Lot 55 x 75. IT IS HARD TO
BELIEVE THAT THE PRICE IS ONLY
$6950. I

1SV2 i ACRES
Good soO. all cultivated, 4 acres In

1 year old strawberries. Fair 2 bdrm
house wired for range, full bath, elec
hot water heater, laudry rm with trays.
Tractor and attachments and 31 Chev
coupe go. Take late model car or 4 or
t ton pickup, or $2200 as down pay-
ment. Price. $63001

COLBATH LAND CO.
1683 Center St. ! Phone

EVENINGS PHONE or 23

USED GARS

j SELECTION

heater, defrosters, undercoat
$319$'

CARS!
Phone 3-47- 02

DEALERS ASSOCIATIOfl

THESE CARS ARE
LOOKING FOR A HOMfl

RIGHT PRICES
RIGHT TERMS

WHY NOT ADOPT! ONE
1948 Keiser 4 dr. sedan.
1947 Ford 4 "dr. sedan.
1948 Buick 4 dr. sedsn.
1942 Buick Sedanette,
1941 Cbev. tudor sedan.
1941 DeSoto 4 dr. sedan.
1941 Dodge 4 dr. soedan.
1940 Plymouth 3 dr. sedan.
1938 Chev. 4 dr. sedan.
1937 Chev. dr. sedan.

MANY OTHERS TO
CHOOSE FROM
JOE SPURLOCK

TEAGUE JMOTOR CO.
Your Kaiser Fraser Dealer

352 W. Coml. Ph. 17

37 CHEV. 4 DR. Radio St Heater.
New paint. $600. See at Rt 8, Box 119,

FOR SALE by owner: 1942 Chrysler
N. Y. conv. cpe. 896 N. Liberty St.

'36 DODGE cOUPETradio. he.terT Tn
ood condition. Rt 8. Box 158, Ph.

DO Me A Favor!
Come and "steal" my maroon '41

Packard Six convertible. I'm tired of
making payments on It. R St H. New
black top, fair condition. 13 payments
of $42.93. Buy my equity and drive Itaway from 703 Ferry St.. Apt 4. ;

"FOR SALE or trade: 1948 Pont Us
Hydromatic Drive. $2650. 2170 Nebraska..

ARE YOU having trouble selling your
clean used cert I have sold out my
entire stock. i

I need 20 clean used cars,
'39 to 49, at once!
Bob Marr Used Cars ,

2180 S. Commercial St.

This Time It's HUDSON!
I

Service' Sales Part
Borne of Good Used Cars

Shrock Motor Coj
Church anil Chemeketa Sts. Ph, 01

40 FORD Pickup. New motor, good
tires. 1063 E. RuraL Ph. 27860.

Electrified For STfL T
particle rrg"T 3110
For
Flap SIRS JSTO T OIM1 fc

Shield - a g a lTit T al
Pig pen woj oK k .C It"""""h olo oTs oThrowing
Electrical ? pfT U e gffoii;. b a
Engineer IajT rK.fi 0T Mf i(abbr.)
Kind of rock
Employs Satarasy's Aaswsg
Rod
At a. 42. Encounter
distance 4 4. Any fruit
Ireland ' drink
Counterpart 45. Cushion ;ll

I Bedroom attractive nome, uarage.
Nice laws and shrubs. Fruit trees.
Garden space. Lot 89 x 203.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.

' Realtors
153 S. High St Ph. Eve.

$5250.
, New. one bedim, plastered home,

this is a well-locat- ed place and worth
the money.

$9975.
Exceptionally well built 3 bedroom

home that has everything. Nice rooms,
fireplace, basement with sawdust heat;

dandy location close to schools,
tores and downtown Salem.
H. E. Corey, Real Estate

1464 Marion St.
Phone day or evenings. or

PRICED for quick sale. 36500. 4 bed-
rm. home. Living and dining room
Combined. Kitchen, nook, small base-
ment, wired for range and water heat-
er. Garage.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
361 Chemeketa St.

Ph. 96, 45. Eves.

OWNER LEAVING Oregon offers 8
ere bargain, 5 room plastered house,

drilled well. elec. pump, near 3 room
School. $2000 handles. Full price 34400.

Alfred sDumbeck
Real Estate Broker

147 N. Commercial St.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
NEAR ST. VINCENT

38500. 3 bdrm. home all on 1 fir.
Living mu D. tm.. kitchen with nook.
Basement fur. Nice corner lot with
7 wainut trees.

EAST
38358. Brand ' new 3 bdrm. home.

Modern low type const., all on one
fir., living rm. 16x20. Lovely kitchen
and dining rm., finished in knotty
pine with breakfast bar. Hwd. firs,
Oil hoeat .

38000
Wen located restaurant and equip

ment. . una ana oiag. inci. uooa
terms. Call Dent.

3 ACRES
Some timber close in. Bus line and

school 1 block. 31500. No bldgs. Call
Dent.

35800
Nice neat 2 bedim, house, large

gar., and workshop, also large chick
en hse. i A. Some terms. Call Dent.

3 BEDROOMS
This Is a home that is very well

located, ready' to move in. Double
piubg. Bsmt. Large gar Can any-
time for appt. Call Maddy.

LOOK
$2000 down. BaL like rent. 4 per

eent int. Hwd. firs., fireplace. Very
good condition. Can anytime.

945 S. Commercial St. Ph. 34590.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
Eve. 23488

, $6000. FULL PRICE
3 bedrm. house, east. acra lot.

Very close to bus and stores. Imm.poss, garage, oil heater. Terms avail-
able. 1

$8950. FULL PRICE
Almost new 2 bedrm house, close

in east, extra Ige. lot. several lge. wal
nut trees, private well. a. garage.
Bice yard. FHA approved.

EXTRA SPECIAL
Owner forced to leave state. Offer

trig 3 bedrm. house completely fur-fiuh- ed

with j NEW furniture. 1 acre,
minus lot. fun bsmt.. unfin. upstairs.
Private well, garage, chicken house.
35 chickens in poss.. lock stock and.
barrel. Full price 17800.

'Al Isaak & o., Realtors
3013 Portland Rd.

Ph. Eve.
$1000 DOWN

$7300 partly furnished 3 bedroomsome on one acre, north. Very good.
NEW HOME BARGAIN

For $8300 I can sell you a 3 bed-
room home an on tmm flnrtr Auta il
heat. hwd. firs., large lot 72x154. Firstsome first served.

Several good acreages and farms for
aie or trade, fcau Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Itors 341 Chemeketa St

Ph. 39271 . - Eves. 35280
POSSESSION. Mice

room cottage. 1 bdrm, Irving rm, kit
end nook. 13 acres filberts, only 30
Bwnuies onve xrom saiem. ss.ooo.

4 BEDROOM, living rm.. dining rm,
kitchen, nook, bath, smaU basement,garage. This house la close to stores,
school and bus line. 36800.

A GOOD SUBURBAN home on large
fv. uiwi loom, auicnen, iota ox Dulit-In- s.

nook. bath, wired for range and
Water heater. $7250.

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT. Olderhome with 3 bedrms down, 1 up. Bath,living room, kitchen, nook, automaticoil furnace, wired for range and water

P. H. Bell, Realtor
61 Chemeketa St. Ph.

n
gve.

TWO SMALL houses with large lots.Ideal for the small family. Each $3900.
N.E. Suburban, lovely 1 B.R. home,large Kit. & Llv. Rm., El. water heat-er, wired for range, extra built-i- n, val-- bf

lot 75 x 240. good location. Only
4450. Good terms.
F.H.A. Inspected and approved, ex-

cellent 2 BR. house, H.W. Floor, Fur-nace Heat, Utility rm. att. garage, re-
stricted district, ready to occupy. $1350
down. bal. like rent.

N.E. Late built 3 8.R. house. H.W.Floors, fireplace nice dinette, large
Windows, furnace heat. Elect, dishwssh-rb- $

disposal. Nice exterior,brick trim, good district.
R. E. Meredith, Realtor
7l S- Commercial Phone

KAND NEW a bedroom ranchStyle suburban home. 2000 ft. spaceone floor Including double garage.J, MAin JJ North RiverJust north of Cherry Ave. Junc-tion). See or caU Price $13,500.

Statesman
Classified Advertising

Classified Ads
Call 2-24-41

Per line .. .lie
Three insertions xr Iine.40
Six insertions per line 60
One aionth per line 2.00
(Outside of Salem,

each line ,15c)
Minimum two lines. Count 5
words to fine.
Readers in city briefs line 3e

The deadline for classified and
reader advertising is 3:45 p.m. daily.
Only emergency "lost" ads will be
accepted after that hour.

The Statesman reserves the right
to reject questionable advertising
It further reserves the fight to place
all advertising under, the proper
classification.

The Statesman assumes no finan-
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